HPE QK724A Datasheet



HPE B-SERIES 16GB SFP+ SHORT WAVE TRANSCEIVER, 656435-001

QK724A

QK724A is the HPE B-series 16Gb SFP+SW XCVR. The HPE B-Series SFP+ Short Wave Transceiver is designed for B-series switches, including HPE SN8000B 32 and SN8000B 48. This high-performance SFP+ transceiver module is compatible with select HP personal computers. It comes with a short wave LC connector with 16 Gb fibre channel for an optimum performance. You need one SFP+ slot to connect this plug-in module.

Specifications

• Model: QK724A

• Form Factor: SFP+

• Max Data Rate: 16Gbps

• Wavelength: 850nm

Max Cable Distance: 100m @ OM3 MMF

• Connector: LC duplex

• Optical Components: VCSEL 850nm

• Media: MMF

• DOM Support: Yes

• TX Power: -7.8~-1.3dBm

• Receiver Sensitivity: <0dBm

• Commercial Temperature Range: 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)

• Protocols: MSA Compliant

Compatibility

The HPE QK724A is supported on a wide range of HPE equipments:

- HP SN8000B 8-Slot Pwr Pack+ Dir Switch
- HP SN8000B 16Gb 48-port FC Blade

Buy Now